
Finals Results

Maia International Acro Cup
Maia  3/15/13 - 3/17/13 - Acrobatic Gymnastics Miac

Age Group Women's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 304 LAANE Charlotte

MARTENS Veerle
Flik Flak Den Bosch Balance

Dynamic
Finals

9.700
9.950
9.900

8.050
8.700
8.000

8.000
8.250
8.300

0.3
0.0
0.0

25.450
26.900
26.200

78.550

2 306 DIAS Marta
SILVA Leonor

GCP Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.800
7.900
7.300

7.650
7.750
8.250

0.0
0.0
0.0

25.450
25.650
25.550

76.650

3 301 LALA Huseynova
KHOSHGADAM Guliyeva

Azerbeijan Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.450
8.650
7.550

7.950
7.850
7.950

0.4
0.0
1.3

25.000
26.500
24.200

75.700

4 305 LEITE Inês
RIBEIRO Rita

Acrogym  CC Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
9.200

8.500
8.200
7.750

8.050
7.850
8.200

0.9
0.0
1.3

25.650
26.050
23.850

75.550

5 303 SIBMA Ilse
VAN WIEREN Famke

Adonis SA Drachten Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.850
9.750
9.900

7.800
7.100
6.550

7.950
8.000
7.850

0.6
0.0
0.0

25.000
24.850
24.300

74.150

6 307 KISHII Miwa
BAHIRI Rania

Switserland Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.600
9.200
9.150

7.500
6.800
6.850

7.700
7.550
7.550

0.0
0.0
0.3

24.800
23.550
23.250

71.600

Age Group Women's Group
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 334 ROLÃO Sofia

CRUZ Beatriz
SERRA Sofia

GCP Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.850
8.850
8.900

8.600
9.000
8.900

0.0
0.0
0.0

27.450
27.850
27.800

83.100

2 335 ROCHA Sofia
DIAS Carolina
CABRAL João

GCP Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.800
8.450
8.700

8.600
8.350
8.400

0.0
0.0
0.0

27.400
26.800
27.100

81.300

3 328 DE BLIES Danique
JANSMA Linda
GOEDEMOED Ilja

Adonis SA Drachten Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.850
8.100
8.250

8.000
8.100
8.150

0.0
0.0
0.3

25.850
26.200
26.100

78.150

4 327 BRÄUNLICH Katharina
JOLITZ Laura
SOCHOR Flora

Dresdner Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.900
10.000
10.000

7.450
8.250
8.350

7.950
8.400
8.300

0.3
0.0
0.3

25.000
26.650
26.350

78.000

5 333 CARVALHO Inês
MARTINS Raquel
ASSEICEIRO Liana

SEUTERPE A Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.050
8.650
8.200

7.450
8.150
8.400

0.9
0.0
0.0

23.600
26.800
26.600

77.000

6 323 FARREL Anya
SLOYAN Trisha
WHELAN Lauren

Carlow Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.750
9.750

10.000

7.950
7.900
7.650

7.950
8.150
8.100

0.2
0.0
0.0

25.450
25.800
25.750

77.000

7 330 VIEIRA Maria
FERNANDO Mafalda
MORAIS Carlota

Acrogym  CC Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.650
7.250
7.650

7.550
7.800
7.800

0.0
0.0
0.3

25.200
25.050
25.150

75.400

8 324 GOMEZ Melissa
LARANJEIRA Mafalda
ARAÚJO Joana

Acro Clube Maia Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.900
9.800
9.350

7.750
7.650
7.100

7.850
8.200
7.800

0.6
0.0
2.2

24.900
25.650
22.050

72.600
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Finals Results

Age Group Men's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 320 GOMES Francisco

PINA Alexandre
Acrogym  CC Balance

Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

6.850
7.000
7.550

6.550
7.400
8.000

1.5
0.0
0.0

21.900
24.400
25.550

71.850

Age Group Men's Group
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 341 LÖHMANN Moritz

KÜHNE Vincent
OTTO Tobias
WERNER Laurin

Dresdner Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.350
7.400
7.600

8.050
8.050
8.200

0.0
0.0
0.0

26.400
25.450
25.800

77.650

2 340 PINHEIRO Filipe
CACHULO José
FRANCISCO Tiago
CARDOSO Denis

AGISC Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
9.900
9.650

7.450
6.150
5.000

7.400
7.350
7.000

0.0
0.0
1.9

24.850
23.400
19.750

68.000

3 339 MCKENNA Sean
MCKENNA Comor
BAKER Jacob
BLAKE Joseph

Monarchs Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.300
10.000
7.800

7.250
6.300
6.500

7.550
7.600
7.350

0.6
0.0
1.9

23.500
23.900
19.750

67.150

Age Group Mixed Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 317 MATOS Rodrigo

LANDUREZA Francisca
GCP Balance

Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.000
8.400
8.150

8.350
8.300
8.450

0.0
0.0
0.0

26.350
26.700
26.600

79.650

2 313 SEBASTIAN Tim
LÖHMANN Rosa

Dresdner Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.950
7.700
7.600

8.400
7.900
8.050

0.0
0.0
0.9

27.350
25.600
24.750

77.700

3 318 DE GROOF Pieter
LEPAGE Robin

APG Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
9.750

10.000

8.250
8.050
7.050

8.200
7.500
7.700

0.0
0.0
0.0

26.450
25.300
24.750

76.500

4 316 CALHEIROS Pedro
CÔDEAS Beatriz

AAC Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.400
8.200
7.350

8.100
7.700
7.850

0.3
0.3
0.9

26.200
25.600
24.300

76.100

5 314 DEL VALLE Christian
AYALA Daniela

Puerto Rico team Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.900
10.000
10.000

7.550
7.550
7.000

8.250
7.900
8.100

0.6
0.1
0.0

25.100
25.350
25.100

75.550

6 310 PIERRET Auréliane
ARSIC Sasa

Switserland Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
9.850
9.750

7.750
7.200
7.850

7.450
7.450
8.000

0.0
0.0
0.0

25.200
24.500
25.600

75.300

7 319 VANTOURNHOUT Maxime
VAN LOOCK Mirte

The Sky is the Limit Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
9.700

8.150
7.300
6.150

7.950
7.650
7.450

0.3
0.3
0.6

25.800
24.650
22.700

73.150

8 315 RODRIGUES Duarte
PAIVA Filipa

Acrogym  CC Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
9.700
9.700

7.500
6.350
6.700

7.550
7.450
7.850

0.0
0.0
0.7

25.050
23.500
23.550

72.100

(c) 2013 Acro Clube Maia 2 / 2 made with ScoreExpress


